SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

BILL TO:
Bonacloud Trading CC

Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN128151
Epping 1 Date: 07-Aug-2024
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 09-Aug-2024
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C1629
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
Web: http:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4450281391
Source: LRFGO06
SHIP TO:
SHIP VIA: LRSAC

Corner Gordon and Lange Ave
Johannesburg GP 1709

Blue Bottle Gordon Road Cellars
Corner Gordon and Lange Ave

SOUTH AFRICA Johannesburg GP 1709
0834679623 SOUTH AFRICA
0834679623

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

COD settlement discount 3%

CONTACT

SO TYPE
SO S0120031

50 NUMBER

SHIPMENT NUMBER

CUSTOMER P.0O. NO.
Lenard

ITEM

TR FG BR-239: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse IPA - 24 x
! y‘ 330ml NRBs (6% ALC/VOL)
g 3

Qry.
@ 6.0000

FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x % 5,0000
| 330mlI NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)

3 FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml| NRBs « 3.0000
(0.5% ALC/VOL)

4 FG BR-351: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330m| NRBs (5% = 1.0000
ALC/VOL)

5 FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5% 4.0000
ALC/VOL)

6 FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600m| NRBs 2.0000
(6.0 % ALC/VOL)

7 FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/ % 2.0000
VOL)

8 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330ml NRBs) ¢ 3.0000
(ABV 4.7%)

Continued...

55144382

uoMm UNIT PRICE DISC %
CASE 370.0000
CASE 280.0000 4%
CASE 245.0000 4%
CASE 245.0000 4%
CASE 180.0000 4%
CASE 200.0000 4%
CASE 280.0000 14%
CASE 280.0000 14%

DISC AMT

56.00
29.40

9.80
28.80
16.00
78.40

117.60
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235,20

691.20

384.00

481.60

722.40



